Description
The DLI-P360L is a 360° PIR sensor to detect
presence and/or movement in indoor
installations with a built- in luxmeter, and
temperature sensing, providing 3 products in
one.
It is part of the Carlo Gavazzi building
automation system and can be used to control

sensor-7m-flush-mount-ip55
How to order
DLI P360L
Complete the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Code Option Description
DLI - DALI-2
P - PIR sensor
360 Detection angle
L Luxmeter
24M
7M
452 m2 Detection area
154 m2 Detection area
F Surface
O IP55 - available only with F (surface) version
12/07/2023 DLI-P360L family DS ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 13
DLI-P360L family
Mounting Distance Detection area Protection degree Code
Built-in 24 m 452 m2 20 DLI-P360L24M
Built-in 14 m 154 m2 20 DLI-P360L7M
Surface 24 m 452 m2 20 DLI-P360L24MF
Surface 24 m 452 m2 55 DLI-P360L24MFO
Surface 14 m 154 m2 20 DLI-P360L7MF
Surface 14 m 154 m2 55 DLI-P360L7MFO
CARLO GAVAZZI compatible components
Purpose Component name/code
Controller UWP 4.0